DUNLOP presents EURO CUP 2008
Central Circuit
only BMW CUP BMW

2008/3/23

Pos No Name Prof Machine

69
74
72
71
58
73
68
66
61
67
11 62
12 70
13 64
14 65
15 63
16 52
17 54
18 53
19 59
20 56
21 51
22 48
23 57
24 55
25 49
26 50
27 60

Boovwouarwrr

TeamName

iS
iS NUTEC
Power Station Red Hot 318is
ARP 318iS with Dixcel

ONE and ONLY is
.SS.
iS NUTEC
Power Station 318is
iS
WAKOS
iIS-NUTEC
iS NUTEC
K.F.C iS NUTEC
iS NUTEC
iS NUTEC
2 X<
iS

Universal ><drive >< DXL

iS Gulf
Bone Drs E36 by

Behind

00:01.42
00:01.48
00:02.26
00:02.46
00:02.52
00:02.75
00:02.96
00:03.68
00:04.22
00:04.97
00:05.10
00:05.33
00:06.15
00:06.74
00:06.81
00:06.83
00:06.92
00:06.98
00:07.05
00:07.06
00:08.05
00:09.67
00:10.18
00:10.76
00:11.08
00:13.22

km/h
108.55
106.91
106.84
105.96
105.75
105.67
105.42
105.19
104.41
103.83
103.03
102.90
102.66
101.81
101.21
101.14
101.12
101.03
100.96
100.89
100.89

99.89

98.32

97.83

97.29

96.99

95.03

Best Time Best Lap

01:32.996
01:34.424
01:34.483
01:35.265
01:35.456
01:35.525
01:35.754
01:35.960
01:36.684
01:37.220
01:37.975
01:38.096
01:38.326
01:39.153
01:39.741
01:39.808
01:39.828
01:39.919
01:39.983
01:40.050
01:40.058
01:41.053
01:42.667
01:43.179
01:43.758
01:44.076
01:46.222

6/9
5/7
A
7/8
5/9
7/8
3/6
7/8
8/9
5/9
5/8
4/8
8/8
6/8
9/9
6/8
4/7
8/8
5/9
5/9
3/8
5/8
8/8
4/9
3/8
8/8
3/4



	BMWチャレンジレース予選

