DUNLOP presents EURO CUP 2008 Central Circuit only BMW CUP BMWチャレンジレース 予選 2008/3/23

Pos	No Name	Prof Machine	TeamName	Behind	km/h	Best_Time	Best Lan
1	69 峯 幸弘	大阪	IMSC 318is		108.55	01:32.996	6/9
2	74 砂田 淳也	大阪	ONE and ONLY 318RS	00:01.42	106.91	01:34.424	5/7
3	72 黒川 倫雄	京都	〈ろコップ 恵比寿 iS 制動屋	00:01.48	106.84	01:34.483	7/7
4	71 近藤 玄一	大阪	ケンチャン 恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:02.26	105.96	01:35.265	7/8
5	58 鵜飼 龍太	愛知	Power Station Red Hot 318is	00:02.46	105.75	01:35.456	5/9
6	73 井田 雅彦	大阪	ARP 318iS with Dixcel	00:02.52	105.67	01:35.525	7/8
7	68 宮田 錦一郎	京都	ONE and ONLY 恵比寿 is 制動屋	00:02.75	105.42	01:35.754	3/6
8	66 堺 和久	大阪	恵比寿.ルートワン.SS.制動屋	00:02.96	105.19	01:35.960	7/8
9	61 山口 高史	兵庫	グッサン恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:03.68	104.41	01:36.684	8/9
10	67 安藤 真介	愛知	Power Station 318is	00:04.22	103.83	01:37.220	5/9
11	62 中野 和矢	大阪	恵比寿 iS	00:04.97	103.03	01:37.975	5/8
12	70 保平 有道	大阪	アウトヴェーク WAKOS 制動屋	00:05.10	102.90	01:38.096	4/8
13	64 白井 裕紀	大阪	白P 恵比寿iS-NUTEC	00:05.33	102.66	01:38.326	8/8
14	65 中川 義一	大阪	ナカチャン 恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:06.15	101.81	01:39.153	6/8
15	63 岩下 正彦	京都	K.F.C 恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:06.74	101.21	01:39.741	9/9
16	52 佐川 良平	大阪	バル豚 恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:06.81	101.14	01:39.808	6/8
17	54 竹内 耕司	大阪	ヨシムラ 恵比寿 iS 制動屋 NUTEC	00:06.83	101.12	01:39.828	4/7
18	53 野田 大輔	大阪	A.B.S 白井自動車 is	00:06.92	101.03	01:39.919	8/8
19	59 青谷 眞人	京都	FINALIST BMW	00:06.98	100.96	01:39.983	5/9
20	56 三秋 実	愛媛	drive . 代車2号× DIX C E L	00:07.05	100.89	01:40.050	5/9
21	51 伊藤 辰次郎	大阪	ガレージ伊藤 iS	00:07.06	100.89	01:40.058	3/8
22	48 前田 政徳	大阪	白井自動車iS ブラックデビル	00:08.05	99.89	01:41.053	5/8
23	57 曽根 剛	愛媛	Universal × drive × DXL	00:09.67	98.32	01:42.667	8/8
24	55 吉村 雅一	大阪	ヨシムラ ABS キヨシ号	00:10.18	97.83	01:43.179	4/9
25	49 奥本 雄一	大阪	ローズ E30 スポーツ	00:10.76	97.29	01:43.758	3/8
26	50 白井 和久	大阪	白井自動車·恵比寿 iS Gulf	00:11.08	96.99	01:44.076	8/8
27	60 山田 素久	奈良	Bone Drs E36 by 中村エンシ ニアリング	00:13.22	95.03	01:46.222	3/4